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Klasyfikacja: K-OPEN

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

ZAMARRIPA Karolina
GRABIAS Aleksandra
GASIENICA-ROJ Anna
TRZEBUNIA Alicja
RICHERT Danuta
LUDWIKOWSKA Anna
ROSINSKA Patrycja
KRAWIEC Agnieszka
PAGACOVA Zuzanna

SULKOWSKA Agnieszka

KUPCZAK Natalia
SOWINSKA Olga
PRZEZDZIAK Anna
OKAPIEC Dagmara
JELNICKA Anna

OSTROWSKA Katarzyna
PIECHOWIAK Aleksandra
KLIMASZEWSKA Lucyna

RYDLEWICZ Justyna
SZYDLOWSKA Gosia
KUBIN Ewa
KRAJEWSKA Justyna
BYSTRAM Justyna
MASYS Agnieszka
JACHIM Magdalena

MARCINKOWSKA Dorota
MALINOWSKA Katarzyna

193
47
42
173
143
97
508
84
124
200
90
159
137
119
60
123
131
73
151
440
87
492
21
108
55
106
105

V BIEG OLIWSKI 5 KM

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

V BIEG OLIWSKI

Rada Dzielnicy Oliwa; Fundacja Silni Ciatem
Nieztomni Duchem Sportevo Triathlon Team
2017-10-15

Gdansk

5 km

LKS ZORZA GDYNIA
TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE
TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE
KOBIETA W BIEGU

KRABY EKS

BBL AWFIS GDANSK

GORSKIE PEDZIWIATRY
BBL

SPORTEVO

KOBIETA W BIEGU

ASICS FRONTRUNNER POLSKA
TG SOKOL ZAKOPANE

GRUPA MALBORK

BIEGUNKA

Kategoria
K1
K2
K4
K3
K4
K2
K3
K3
K2
K2
K1
K3
K2
K3
K4
K2
K2
K3
K2
K3
K4
K2
K3
K3
K4
K2
K2

Mkat
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00:22:31.10
00:23:05.65
00:23:26.50
00:24:20.60
00:25:32.05
00:26:05.85
00:26:06.85
00:26:11.10
00:26:17.30
00:26:32.70
00:26:36.45
00:26:37.40
00:26:54.45
00:27:23.05
00:27:30.10
00:27:35.35
00:27:38.20
00:27:40.70
00:27:42.90
00:27:50.10
00:27:58.15
00:28:24.20
00:28:33.45
00:28:36.60
00:28:40.40
00:28:46.95
00:28:52.20

+00:00:34
+00:00:55
+00:01:49
+00:03:00
+00:03:34
+00:03:35
+00:03:40
+00:03:46
+00:04:01
+00:04:05
+00:04:06
+00:04:23
+00:04:51
+00:04:59
+00:05:04
+00:05:07
+00:05:09
+00:05:11
+00:05:19
+00:05:27
+00:05:53
+00:06:02
+00:06:05
+00:06:09
+00:06:15
+00:06:21

2.5%)

3.9%)

7.5%)

11.8%)
13.7%)
13.8%)
14.0%)
14.3%)
15.2%)
15.4%)
15.4%)
16.3%)
17.8%)
18.1%)
18.4%)
18.5%)
18.6%)
18.8%)
19.1%)
19.5%)
20.7%)
21.1%)
21.3%)
21.5%)
21.8%)
22.0%)
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Tempo
min/km
4:30
4:37
4:41
4:52
5:06
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:15
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:22
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:34
5:35
5:40
5:42
5:43
5:44
5:45
5:46

BASEGRI

Tempo

km/h
13.3 (100%)
13 (97.7%)
12.8 (96.2%)
12.3 (92.5%)
11.7 (88.0%)
11.5 (86.5%)
11.5 (86.5%)
11.5 (86.5%)

(

(

(

(

11.4 (85.7%)
11.3 (85.0%)
11.3 (85.0%)
11.3 (85.0%)
11.2 (84.2%)
11 (82.7%)

10.9 (82.0%)
10.9 (82.0%)
10.9 (82.0%)
10.8 (81.2%)
10.8 (81.2%)
10.8 (81.2%)
10.7 (80.5%)
10.6 (79.7%)
10.5 (78.9%)
10.5 (78.9%)
10.5 (78.9%)
10.4 (78.2%)
10.4 (78.2%)
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Zawodnik
STANISZEWSKA Joanna
LUCZYNSKA Agnieszka
BURAS Maja
WITCZAK Anna
GODLEWSKA Dominika
POCHOPIEN Mira
ZBIKOWSKA Natalia
MICHALAK Karolina
ADAMUS Ewelina
ORLOWSKA Agata
DEMBINSKA Zaneta
WISNIEWSKA Daria
SEROKA Justyna
LEMANSKA Kamila
WYSOCKA Gabriela
KUCHTA Matgorzata
DYMARCZYK Weronika
PAWLOSKA GUZ Karolina
JERECZEK Iwona
NAWROT Agnieszka
AKSANIT-KROLEWICZ Magdalena
CIESIELSKA Aleksandra
WYSOCKA Dorota
ANDRYSZAK Justyna
KOSIANOWSKA Monika
REYER Aleksandra
LIS Marta
BRYLKA Katarzyna
WYTRWAL Barbara
GRESIK Magdalena
SADECKA Monika
SKIBINSKA Magdalena
JARZYNSKA Marta
LUKAWSKA Aleksandra
SEPINSKA Agnieszka
CZERWINSKA Agnieszka
PODLACHA lzabela
CYBULSKA Agnieszka
KLAWIKOWSKA Martyna
KLAWIKOWSKA Magdalena
KORNACKA Kamila
WODKOWSKA Dorota
NOGA Daria
JERECZEK Aleksandra

160
96
18
501
45
135
199
493

121
34
182
152
505
188
88
35
128
63
115
506
27
187

504
50
95
16
191
48
496
154
59
29
197
29
136
28
72
71
77
184
117
62

SPORTEVO

IRONTEAM3CITY

OLIVIA BUSINESS CENTRE

FRACTAL FLYBALL TEAM

SP1

PROSTO Z MELANZU RUNNING TEAM
GRUPA MALBORK
KASIAPOWER

WILD MORSY

NAVIGATOR

AWFIS GDANSK

Kategoria
K3
K3
K2
K4
K3
K3
K2
K3
K3
K3
K3
K2
K3
K4
K1
K4
K3
K3
K2
K3
K-OPEN
K4
K5
K3
K4
K2
K3
K3
K4
K3
K2
K4
K2
K3
K3
K4
K3
K3
K2
K4
K3
K2
K2
K2

Mkat
10
11
12

12
13
13
14
15
16
17
14
18

19
20
15
21

O =

22
10
16
23
24
11
25
17
12
18
26
27
13
28
29
19
14
30
20
21
22

00:29:18.00
00:29:27.00
00:29:41.20
00:29:57.45
00:30:02.65
00:30:06.20
00:30:09.40
00:30:13.05
00:30:13.55
00:30:25.60
00:30:36.65
00:30:36.70
00:30:55.70
00:30:55.70
00:30:58.00
00:30:59.75
00:31:01.65
00:31:02.50
00:31:08.35
00:31:11.60
00:31:28.45
00:31:32.90
00:31:38.60
00:31:41.70
00:32:01.10
00:32:12.10
00:32:18.45
00:32:32.25
00:32:37.50
00:32:40.95
00:32:41.45
00:32:41.80
00:32:43.20
00:32:50.00
00:33:16.05
00:33:18.15
00:33:19.20
00:33:19.70
00:33:19.75
00:33:19.95
00:33:35.55
00:33:35.70
00:33:37.40
00:33:40.75

+00:06:46 (23.1%)
+00:06:55 (23.5%)
+00:07:10 (24.1%)
+00:07:26 (24.8%)
+00:07:31 (25.0%)
+00:07:35 (25.2%)
+00:07:38 (25.3%)
+00:07:41 (25.5%)
+00:07:42 (25.5%)
+00:07:54 (26.0%)
+00:08:05 (26.4%)
+00:08:05 (26.4%)
+00:08:24 (27.2%)
+00:08:24 (27.2%)
+00:08:26 (27.3%)
+00:08:28 (27.4%)
+00:08:30 (27.4%)
+00:08:31 (27.5%)
+00:08:37 (27.7%)
+00:08:40 (27.8%)
+00:08:57 (28.5%)
+00:09:01 (28.6%)
+00:09:07 (28.8%)
+00:09:10 (29.0%)
+00:09:30 (29.7%)
+00:09:41 (30.1%)
+00:09:47 (30.3%)
+00:10:01 (30.8%)
+00:10:06 (31.0%)
+00:10:09 (31.1%)
+00:10:10 (31.1%)
+00:10:10 (31.1%)
+00:10:12 (31.2%)
+00:10:18 (31.4%)
+00:10:44 (32.3%)
+00:10:47 (32.4%)
+00:10:48 (32.4%)
+00:10:48 (32.4%)
+00:10:48 (32.4%)
+00:10:48 (32.4%)
+00:11:04 (33.0%)
+00:11:04 (33.0%)
+00:11:06 (33.0%)
+00:11:09 (33.1%)
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Tempo
min/km
5:51
5:53
5:56
5:59
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:05
6:07
6:07
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:24
6:26
6:27
6:30
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:39
6:39
6:39
6:40
6:39
6:40
6:43
6:43
6:43
6:44

Tempo
km/h

10.2 (76.7%)
10.2 (76.7%)
10.1 (75.9%)
10 (75.2%)
0 (75.2%)
0 (75.2%)
0 (75.2%)
9.9 (74.4%
9.9 (74.4%
9.9 (74.4%
9.8 (73.7%
9.8 (73.7%
9.7 (72.9%
9.7 (72.9%
9.7 (72.9%
9.7 (72.9%
9.7 (72.9%
9.7 (72.9%
9.6 (72.2%
9.6 (72.2%
9.5 (71.4%
9.5 (71.4%)
9.5 (71.4%)
9.5 (71.4%)
9.4 (70.7%)
9.3 (69.9%)
9.3 (69.9%)
9.2 (69.2%)
9.2 (69.2%
9.2 (69.2%
9.2 (69.2%
9.2 (69.2%
9.2 (69.2%
9.1 (68.4%
9 (67.7%)
67.7%)
67.7%)
)

)
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67.7%
67.7%
9 (67.7%)
8.9 (66.9%
8.9 (66.9%
8.9 (66.9%
8.9 (66.9%

9 (
9 (
9 (
9 (

)
)
)
)



Tempo Tempo
Kategoria Mkat min/km km/h

Zawodnik

72 WYSZOMIRSKA Ewa 82 DESPACITO :) K3 31 00:33:52.70 +00:11:21 (33.5%) 6:46 8.9 (66.9%)
73 KARCZEWSKA Maria 68 K2 23 00:33:54.35 +00:11:23 (33.6%) 6:46 8.8 (66.2%)
74 WINIARSKA Anita 181 K4 15 00:34:08.15 +00:11:37 (34.0%) 6:49 8.8 (66.2%)
75 BIELOUS Lucyna 9 K3 32 00:34:39.60 +00:12:08 (35.0%) 6:56 8.7 (65.4%)
76 RUTKOWSKA Ewelina 150 K3 33 00:34:40.40 +00:12:09 (35.1%) 6:56 8.7 (65.4%)
77 PEDZISZEWSKA Sylwia 130 K4 16 00:35:23.65 +00:12:52 (36.4%) 7:04 8.5 (63.9%)
78 LASKOWSKA Jolanta 91 WILD MORSY K4 17 00:35:25.95 +00:12:54 (36.4%) 7:05 8.5 (63.9%)
79 BOBCOV Dzoana 11 WILD MORSY K3 34 00:35:26.25 +00:12:55 (36.5%) 7:05 8.5 (63.9%)
80 PILECKA Agnieszka 132 AGAPILECKA.PL K2 24 00:35:50.35 +00:13:19 (37.2%) 7:10 8.4 (63.2%)
81 KACZMAREK Sylwia 281 K4 18 00:35:59.40 +00:13:28 (37.4%) 7:11 8.3 (62.4%)
82 N-SKA Ania Maria 113 K3 35 00:36:00.70 +00:13:29 (37.5%) 7:12 8.3 (62.4%)
83 KRZYNOWEK Weronika 85 K3 36 00:36:01.55 +00:13:30 (37.5%) 7:12 8.3 (62.4%)
84 FIGURA Estera 37 K2 25 00:36:30.85 +00:13:59 (38.3%) 7:18 8.2 (61.7%)
85 KLOC Katarzyna 74 OSOWIANKI K2 26 00:36:31.80 +00:14:00 (38.4%) 7:18 8.2 (61.7%)
86 BIESZKE Gabi 10 KEEP CALM & U.P. K5 2 00:36:33.80 +00:14:02 (38.4%) 7:18 8.2 (61.7%)
87 PAJAK Beata 125 KEEP CALM @ U.P. K4 19 00:36:34.20 +00:14:03 (38.4%) 7:18 8.2 (61.7%)
88 TADEUSIAK-WADOLOWSKA Katarzyna 171 K2 27 00:36:34.40 +00:14:03 (38.4%) 7:18 8.2 (61.7%)
89 FRYCZKE Ewa 40 K3 37 00:36:39.90 +00:14:08 (38.6%) 7:19 8.2 (61.7%)
90 WOLINSKA Réza 186 K2 28 00:37:49.05 +00:15:17 (40.5%) 7:33 7.9 (59.4%)
91 SWIAT Urszula 168 K3 38 00:37:58.80 +00:15:27 (40.7%) 7:35 7.9 (59.4%)
92 WASILCZUK Julita 178 WYDZIALOWY TEAM BIEGOWY K5 3 00:38:02.70 +00:15:31 (40.8%) 7:36 7.9 (59.4%)
93 SKWIOT Agnieszka 157 K3 39 00:38:06.05 +00:15:34 (40.9%) 7:37 7.9 (59.4%)
94  LtUKOWICZ Dorota 100 K3 40 00:38:30.35 +00:15:59 (41.5%) 7:42 7.8 (58.6%)
95 MODRZEJEWSKA Anna 111 K3 41 00:39:10.20 +00:16:39 (42.5%) 7:50 7.7 (57.9%)
96  JAKIMIAK-RYCHLICKA Beata 56 K2 29 00:39:11.20 +00:16:40 (42.5%) 7:50 7.7 (57.9%)
97 KANCELARCZYK Joanna 67 K2 30 00:39:12.35 +00:16:41 (42.6%) 7:50 7.6 (57.1%)
98 WLODARCZYK Kamila 183 ZBIERACZE ZtOMU K3 42 00:39:30.85 +00:16:59 (43.0%) 7:54 7.6 (57.1%)
99 KOWALIK Aleksandra 79 K4 20 00:40:25.25 +00:17:54 (44.3%) 8:05 7.4 (55.6%)
100 BOGDANOWICZ Monika 12 OLIVIA BUSINESS CENTRE K4 21 00:43:41.40 +00:21:10 (48.5%) 8:44 6.9 (51.9%)
101 JANKOWSKA Katarzyna 500 K4 22 00:46:00.70 +00:23:29 (51.1%) 9:12 6.5 (48.9%)
102 JERWCZEK Anna 278 K2 31 (0.0%)

103 ROGINSKA Ewelina 146 K2 32 (0.0%)

Znaleziono 103 wynik(éw)
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